Connecticut, DEP — Railroad Contact List*

Amtrak - National Railroad Passenger Corp.
Mr. Earl Watson, llI

Director - Project Initiation and Development

30th Street Station, South Tower, 3rd Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19104

PHONE: (215) 349-1393 EXT: FAX:

E-MAIL: watsone@amtrak.com

Boston & Maine Corporation
Mr. Al Hanbridge,

Chief Engineer - Design & Structures
Guilford Rail System - Iron Horse Park
North Billerica, MA 01862

PHONE: (978) 663-6973 EXT: FAX:
E-MAIL:

Branford Steam Railroad

Mr. Gary E. Wall,

Vice President of Operations

1 Forest Road

North Branford, CT 06471

PHONE: (860) 224-6033 EXT: FAX:
E-MAIL:

Central New England Railroad
Mr. Amedee J. Belliveau,

President

44 Cedar Ridge Road

Newington, CT 06111

PHONE: (860) 666-1636 EXT: FAX:
E-MAIL.:

Connecticut Southern Railroad, Inc.

Mr. Charles Hunter,

General Manager

2 Federal Street, Suite 201

St. Albans, VT 05478

PHONE: (802) 527-3434 EXT: FAX: (802) 527-3482
E-MAIL: Charles.Hunter@railamerica.com

CSX Transportation

Mr. Carl Roe,

Principal Engineer

500 Water Street - # J301
Jacksonville, FL 32202-4423
PHONE: 1-877-744-7279 EXT: FAX:
E-MAIL: Carl_Roe@csx.com




Housatonic Railroad

Mr. John Hanlon,

President

P.O. Box 1146

Canaan, CT 06018-1146

PHONE: (860) 824-0850 EXT: FAX:
E-MAIL:

Metro-North Commuter Railroad Company
Mr. David B. Willard, P.E.

Assistant Director

525 Water Street, 3rd Floor, Bridgeport R.R. Station
Bridgeport, CT 06604-4315

PHONE: (203) 337-3606 EXT: FAX:

E-MAIL: willard@mnr.org

Naugatuck Railroad Company
Mr. Howard Pincus,

President

P.O. Box 400

Thomaston, CT 06787

PHONE: (860) 283-7245 EXT: FAX:
E-MAIL: naugatuck.railroad@snet.net

New England Central Railroad

Mr. Charles Hunter,

General Manager

2 Federal Street, Suite 201

St. Albans, VT 05478

PHONE: (802) 527-3434 EXT: FAX: (802)) 527-3482
E-MAIL: Charles.Hunter@RailAmerica.com

Providence and Worcester Railroad Company
Mr. Bernie Cartier,

Director of Engineering

75 Hammond Street

Worcester, MA 01610

PHONE: (508) 755-4000 EXT: 380 FAX: (508) 753-5468
E-MAIL: bernie@pwrr.com

Valley Railroad, Incorporated
Mr. Robert Bell,

President

1 Railroad Avenue - P.O. Box 452
Essex, CT 06426-0452

PHONE: (860) 767-0103 EXT: FAX:
E-MAIL:

*Taken from the Connecticut, DOT - Utility Mailing List located at
http://lwww.ct.gov/dot/lib/dot/documents/dutilities/utilitymailinglist.pdf



